MULTI POINT
MORTICE LOCK
DS1297 Lift to Lock
Doric’s DS1297 Lift to Lock multi point mortice lock is
designed for aluminium hinged door applications.
The lever is lifted upward to throw the side projection
bolt and the vertical locking rods.  Additional
functionality can be added to the lockset by the fitting

OpERatIOn
HOW tO ORDER
•	 Downward	action	retracts	latch	(and	projection	bolt	and
vertical shoot bolt actuators, if they were thrown)
•	 Upward	action	throws	projection	bolt	and	vertical	shoot
bolt actuators
•	 For use when the building is unoccupied
•	 Will lock or unlock the latch and lever (and projection
bolt an vertical shoot bolt actuators, if they were first
thrown, by upward lever action)
•	 Cylinder will also lock off the snib function if snib
furniture is fitted
•	 For use when the building is occupied and provides
day latching
•	 Will lock or unlock the latch and lever (and
projection bolt an vertical shoot bolt actuators, if
they were first thrown, by upward lever action)
•	 Snib will be locked off by the cylinder mechanism if
the cylinder is operated by the key
DS1297  /
Vertical
Shoot
Bolt Kit
0 = No Kit
1 = Kit Supplied
/
1500 - (no snib)
1504 - (with snib)
1600 - (no snib)
1604 - (with snib)
Furniture
Plate /  Lever
5 = Swan
6 = Tumut
/  Finish
- for 1600
/
Strike
(#77)
S = 27mm Lip
M = 34mm Lip
L = 72mm Lip
X = No Strike
/
Cylinder
(Floating Cam) /  Keying
196 = 62mm
200 = 70mm
KA
KD
96###
SS Furniture
Cast Furniture
Power Coated
MaLaySia
7 Jalan Bulan U5/170
Bandar Pinggiran Subang,
40150 Shah Alam
Selangor, Malaysia
Ph: +60 3 7845 5017
Fax: +60 3 7845 5014
SyDNEy
38 Redfern St,
Wetherill Park
NSW 2164
Ph: 1300 132 389
Fax: 1300 652 292
aUCKLaND NZ
26/C Triton Drive,
Albany, North Shore,
Auckland NZ 0632